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Anlage
Im Derriick, 76776 Neuburg
T 07273/4991

Sportwart/in
Hutzel, Maximilian
T 017630751901 maxi.hutzel@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Ehl, Milena
T 01603143954 milena.hessert@marineart.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hutzel, Dieter
T 01778066091 dieter.hutzel@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Laura Magenreuter
m 0152 24176240; la.magenreuter@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Westermann, Jasmin
Golling, Fabienne

Ehl, Milena

Reil3, Lea

Burg, Jana

Lo, Mu - Jen

Weigel, Luisa
Magenreuter, Laura
Zimmermann, Lea
Rabold, Leonie
Balzer, Tatjana
Fischer, Yvonne
Weisenburger, Ida Amelie
Maal3-Ajdovnik, Mascha Maria
Ertel, Lara

Mattern, Pauline
Grasmehr, Sina
Weiland, Emilia
Pfirmann, Leonie
Reinhard, Lilly

Scheid, Victoria
Hirsch, Lene

Jager, Hannah

Kuttny, Emma
Westermann, Kim Leni
Grobs, Jasmin
Schwarz, Sandy
Messina, Nina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27701630
28850956
29308372
20005148
29905468
27653030
29854877
29208421
20202536
20803893
28451846
27951999
21054828
20454410
20053511
20955000
20103915
21105721
20658709
20652491
20652462
20753004
20755964
20803979
21059948
29153780
29508612
20752266

LK DR Info
LK10,7
LK15,4
LK17,0
LK17,1
LK17,1
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK20,4
LK20,3
LK20,7
LK21,2
LK20,6
LK21,4
LK20,7
LK21,8
LK20,0
LK21,9
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK23,5
LK22,8
LK22,5

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Balzer, Lia

30 Gottschalk, Giulia
31 Winter, Julia

32 Zinsmeister, Janina
33 Karch, Sarah

34 Meyer, Lena

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
21105657 LK23,7
20460463 LK23,0
28353992 LK24,7
29155286 LK24,7
29108031 LK24,6
29007876 LK23,0




